193G3RX
3-Phase 200 VAC 3-Phase 400 VAC
Model 3G3RX-9 Model 3G3AX-9
Rated current
(A)
Leakage
Nom / Max
Weight
(kg)
Model 3G3RX-9 Model 3G3AX-9
Rated current
(A)
Leakage
Nom / Max
Weight
(kg)
A2004 / A2007/ A2015/
A2022 / A2037
FIR2018-RE 18 0.7/40 mA 2.0
A4004/ A4007/ A4015/
A4022/ A4037
FIR3010-RE 10 0.3/40 mA 1.9
A2055 / A2075 / A2110 FIR2053-RE 53 0.7/40 mA 2.5 A4055 / A4075 / A4110 FIR3030-RE 30 0.3/40 mA 2.2
A2150/ A2185/ A2220 FIR2110-RE 110 1.2/70 mA 8.0 A4150/ A4185/ A4220 FIR3053-RE 53 0.8/70 mA 4.5
A2300 FIR2145-RE 145 1.2/70 mA 8.6 A4300 FIR3064-RE 64 3/160 mA 7.0
A2370/ A2450 FIR3250-RE 250 6/300 mA 13.0 A4370 FIR3100-RE 100 2/130 mA 8.0
A2550 FIR3320-RE 320 6/300 mA 13.2 A4450 / A4550 FIR3130-RE 130 2/130 mA 8.6
–
A4750 / A4900 FIR3250-RE 250 10/500 mA 13.0
A411K / A413K FIR3320-RE 320 10/500 mA 13.2
Rasmi Line Filters